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Data output
International Collaboration (%)
Academic-Corporate Collaboration (%)
Scholarly Output
Scholarly Output (growth %)
Scholarly Output (Open Access %)
Citations
Field-Weighted Citation Impact
Outputs in Top Citation Percentiles (top 10%, field-
weighted)
Publications in Top Journal Percentiles (top 10% by
CiteScore Percentile)
Citations per Publication
Views 197091
Outputs in Top Views Percentiles (top 10%) 20/6
Views per Publication 23/9
Field-Weighted View Impact 1/43
Citing-Patents Count (patent office: All Patent Offices) 16
Patent-Cited Scholarly Output (patent office: All Patent 10
Offices)
Patent-Citations Count (patent office: All Patent Offices) 16
Patent-Citations per Scholarly Output (patent office: All 1/9
Patent Offices)
Mass Media (Print) 155
Media Exposure Internationally recognized (Print) 5
Media Exposure Regionally recognized (Print)
Media Exposure Nationally recognized (Print)
Media Exposure Locally recognized (Print)
Media Exposure Local interest (Print)
Field-Weighted Mass Media (Print)
Authors
Authors (growth %)
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Worldwide 1910 5196
Sikba} Ak o Africa 113 65
: Asia Pacific 432 683
Europe 667 1155
Middle East 279 3665
North America 358 1143
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Systems
Plasmons; Metamaterials; Surface Plasmon Resonance
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CiteScore quartile Overall 2017
Q1 (top 25%) 4535 | 957

101

2018
1068

13/7

2019
1192

Output (%) Citation Impact
Electric Power Transmission Networks; Wind Power; 262 1 1/46
Electric Power Distribution
Graphene; Carbon Nanotubes; Nanotubes 244 -10/2 3/64
Photocatalysis; Photocatalysts; Solar Cells 240 3/6 1/6
Algorithms; Computer Vision; Models 161 -17/3 1/08
Reservoirs (Water); Oil Well Flooding; Hydraulic 157 -8/5 1/31
Fracturing
Electric Potential; Electric Inverters; DC-DC Converters 129 -38/6 1/79
Control; Controllers; Linear Matrix Inequalities 125 -31/3 0/89
Cognitive Radio; MIMO Systems; Orthogonal Frequency 125 -53/4 0/85
Division Multiplexing
Cloud Computing; Clouds; Distributed Computer 104 34/9 2/26

1/14

1811 431

Q2 (top 26% - 50%)

426

494

670 184

Q3 (top 51% - 75%)

162 45

Q4 (top 76% - 100%)

187

45

178

51

Total 7178
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